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AREA STATEMENT:-

1. LAND AREA AS/DEED=
. ie.7405.2 SQ.FT. = 687.953 SQA.M.

LAND AREA AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT = 677.942 SQ.M.
2. ROAD WIDTH = 7.10 mt.
3. PERMISSIBLE FAR = 2.0
4. PROPOSED FAR = 1354.125 SQ.M =-1.997
5. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE
- 6. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE

7. PROPOSED AREA OF GROUND FLOOR
" 8. PROPOSED AREA OF FIRSTFLOOR
9. PROPOSED AREA OF SECOND FLOOR
10. PROPOSED AREA OF THIRD FLOOR
11. PBOPOSED AREA OF FOURTH FLOOR

12. PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA
13. CAR PARKING CALCULATIONS:-

17.0 DECIMALS

TENEMENT AREA>-

oy

iz
P Siian

.Mm\ms_w .&ANQS*.— S e :
= 4 Nos. X 1/2 = 2 Nos. (R E D. PARKING)
TOTAL REQD. PARKING = 5 Nos.

50SQM-75SQ.M =-12 Nos.
= 12 Nos. X 1/4 = 3 Nos. (REOD PARKING)

+338.971 SOM. (50%)

- =318.325 SOM. (46.955%)
~318.325 SOM.
~300.813 SOM.
=300.813 SOM,
=309.813 SOM.
=309.813 SOM.

= 1557.575 SOM.

14. CAR PARKING PROVIDED:-

COVER PARKING = 10 Nos.
OPEN PARKING = 01 No.
TOTAL PARKING = 11 Nos.
15. EXEMPTED AREA --..
A) EXEMPTED AREA GF GROUND FLOOR
STAIRCASE + LIFT LOBBY =
B) EXEMPTED AREA OF TYPICALFLOOR
 STAIRCASE +:LIFT LOBBY =+12.69 SA.M.+3.0 SA.M.) X4 = 62 76 SQ. M.
C) EXEMPTED AREA FOR'PARKING = 5 X25SQ.M. = 125 SQ.M.
_ TOTAL EXEMPTED AREA = 203.45 SQ.M :

16. TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA (FROM F.A R. POINT OF VIEW)
= 1557.575 SQ.M. - 20345 SQ.M. = 1354.125 SQM.

12.69 SQ.M.+3.0 SQ.M. —156980M
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